Commercial & Recreation
•	 Big-box retail and wholesale showrooms
•	 School gymnasiums and training courts
•	 Fitness centers and sports practice halls
•	 Multi-purpose interiors
Industrial & Infrastructure
•	 Storage aisles and stacking zones
•	 Manufacturing lines and fabrication floors

Motion sensor option available by customization.
Example IES files available.
Ordering Information
Select one option from each column to build the model number. Contact Duvon™ for custom options.
Input Voltage 100W 150W 200W 240W
110V 0.91A 1.36A 1.82A 2.18A
240V 0.42A 0.63A 0.83A 1A
277V 0.36A 0.54A 0.72A 0.87A
480V 0.21A 0.31A 0.42A 0.5A
Performance & Environmental Ratings
Available Beam Angles 120° / Asymmetric
Operating Temp -104°F to 122°F
Protection Rating IP20 / IP65 (opt.)
Rated Life 50,000 hrs
Warranty 5 years
Specifications Luminous Intensity Distribution
Lumen Output
APL-HBL100N (100W) 14,000 lm
APL-HBL120N (150W) 21,000 lm
APL-HBL150N (200W) 28,000 lm
APL-HBL200N (240W) 33,600 lm
Qty. Model No. Watts CCT CRI Input Power Accessories Smart Ctrl (opt.)
DV-PHBL100N 100 3K = 3000K 70 100-277V SSC = Chains SC = Included
DV-PHBL150N 150 4K = 4000K 80 277-480V RM = Roof Mt [Blank] = None
DV-PHBL200N 200 5K = 5000K 90 UB = U-Bracket